WHO WE ARE

We are healthcare consultants providing health CA PA B | L | T | E S

technology and process improvement solutions.
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originating partner organizations have offered health tech-
nology solutions with a primary focus on ambulatory health-
care entities. Our solutions are grounded in technology that
supports the needs of healthcare organizations and the capabilities
of third-party technology vendors.

Our experts are dedicated to helping healthcare delivery organiza-

tions enhance their processes and streamline their operations = CAROLINAS VIRGINA SUPPLIER
DIVERSITY COUNCIL
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BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

through the strategic and effective use of technology. With decades
of combined experience, our highly skilled leadership team is dedi-
cated to guiding your healthcare organization to the best possible

outcome. = NSCHBC CERTIFIED HEALTH-
CARE BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
In 2010 we launched a healthcare management division, Medical = NCOA CERTIFIED CONTENT EXPERTS

Home Development Group (MHDG), which provides our clients with = WBENC CERTIFIED WOMEN'S
end-to-end resources that support the business of medicine. BUSINESS ENTERPRISE



Business development

Chronic care management

Health technology implementation

Human resources & hiring

Internal communications

Lab services

Managed care support

Operations & billing

Opioid treatment

Patient Centered Medical Home consulting
Policy & procedure development

Practice launch

Practice optimization

Quality & risk management services (PCMH, MACRA)
Revenue cycle management

Strategic planning

Telehealth services (software & design)

Direction Health Femwell M3 Information

Medical Home Development Group Mid-Atlantic

Association of Community Health Centers Monarch
Primecare Medical Management Corp. North

Oaks OBGYN Psychiatric Institute of Washington

Pulmonary Clinic of the Carolinas St. Agnes

Hospital University of Maryland School of Pharmacy
University of South Florida School of Pharmacy

AdvancedMD Comprehensive Care Solutions
Conceptual Mindworks CORDS Hard Hat
Transportation HCIC HealthlT2 Opioid
Collaborative Physicians Practice Group The
Medi Zane Networks

NAICS CODES

541513

541512

611420

541511

518210

541519

519130

519430

541990

541611

561499

238210

541430

541613

541618

541921

Computer Facilities
Management Services
Computer Systems

Design Services

Computer

Training

Custom Computer
Programming Services
Data Processing, Hosting
and Related Services
Other Computer

Related Services

Internet Publishing, Broadcast-
ing, and Search Portals
Professional, Scientific,
and Technical Services

All Other Professional,
Scientific, Technical Services
Administrative and General
Management Consulting
All Other Business Support
Services

Electrical Contractors and
Other Wiring Installation
Graphic Design

Services

Marketing

Consulting Services

Other Management
Consulting Services
Photography Studios,

Portrait
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4975 LaCross Road, Suite 151
North Charleston, SC 29406
866.448.7776 phone | 843.554.2533





