

WHO WE ARE

We are healthcare consultants providing health technology and process improvement solutions.

For more than 25+ years our healthcare consultants and originating partner organizations have offered health technology solutions with a primary focus on ambulatory healthcare entities. Our solutions are grounded in technology that supports the needs of healthcare organizations and the capabilities of third-party technology vendors.

Our experts are dedicated to helping healthcare delivery organizations enhance their processes and streamline their operations through the strategic and effective use of technology. With decades of combined experience, our highly skilled leadership team is dedicated to guiding your healthcare organization to the best possible outcome.

In 2010 we launched a healthcare management division, Medical Home Development Group (MHDG), which provides our clients with end-to-end resources that support the business of medicine.

2021
CAPABILITIES

PRESOURCEPARTNERS

- CAROLINAS VIRGINA SUPPLIER DIVERSITY COUNCIL
- LEAN SIX SIGMA
- MBEC CERTIFIED MINORITY

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

- NSCHBC CERTIFIED HEALTH-CARE BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
- NCQA CERTIFIED CONTENT EXPERTS
- WBENC CERTIFIED WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

WHAT WE DO

Business development Chronic care management Health technology implementation Human resources & hiring Internal communications Lab services Managed care support Operations & billing Opioid treatment Patient Centered Medical Home consulting Policy & procedure development Practice launch Practice optimization Quality & risk management services (PCMH, MACRA) Revenue cycle management Strategic planning Telehealth services (software & design)

SELECTED CLIENTS

Direction Health - Femwell - M3 Information

Medical Home Development Group - Mid-Atlantic

Association of Community Health Centers - Monarch

- Primecare Medical Management Corp. - North

Oaks OBGYN - Psychiatric Institute of Washington
Pulmonary Clinic of the Carolinas - St. Agnes

Hospital - University of Maryland School of Pharmacy

- University of South Florida School of Pharmacy

PARTNERS

AdvancedMD - Comprehensive Care Solutions - Conceptual Mindworks - CORDS - Hard Hat
 Transportation - HCIC - HealthIT2 - Opioid
 Collaborative - Physicians Practice Group - The
 Medi - Zane Networks



NAICS CODES

541513	Computer Facilities
	Management Services
541512	Computer Systems
	Design Services
611420	Computer
	Training
541511	Custom Computer
	Programming Services
518210	Data Processing, Hosting
	and Related Services
541519	Other Computer
	Related Services
519130	Internet Publishing, Broadcast
	ing, and Search Portals
519430	Professional, Scientific,
	and Technical Services
541990	All Other Professional,
	Scientific, Technical Services
541611	Administrative and General
	Management Consulting
561499	All Other Business Support
	Services
238210	Electrical Contractors and
	Other Wiring Installation
541430	Graphic Design
	Services
541613	Marketing
	Consulting Services
541618	Other Management
	Consulting Services
541921	Photography Studios,
	Portrait

PRESOURCEPARTNERS

4975 LaCross Road, Suite 151 North Charleston, SC 29406 866.448.7776 phone | 843.554.2533 support@consultrp.net

www.consultrp.net